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LFDCS Finance Committee Meeting- December 4, 2024

Published on December 2, 2024 at 2:47 PM EST

Date and Time
Wednesday December 4, 2024 at 5:30 PM EST

Location
Zoom
Agenda
Purpose
l. Opening ltems
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes

Presenter

Christopher
Needham

Approve minutes for LFDCS Finance Subcommittee Meeting on November 6, 2024

II. Finance

A. Capital Improvement and Surplus Utilization Plan Discuss

Capital Plan spreadsheet to show progress.

lil. Update on Management Services Agreement
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Susan Perry and
Pedro Macario

Time

5:30 PM

3m

2m

5:37 PM

15 m

10f2



Purpose Presenter Time

IV. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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